VB ALENo Abek@RTA

MAIALEN
ALKORTA
BAQUERIZA

Jaioterria
DONOSTIA
1998-11-26

ACT-en

Denboraldia Kluba

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

konpetitzen

Ez
KAIARRIBA Bai
KAIARRIBA Bai
KAIARRIBA Bai
KAIARRIBA Bai
KAIARRIBA Bai
KAIARRIBA Bai
KAIARRIBA Bai
KAIARRIBA Bai

UR Ez
KIROLAK

UR

KIROLAK 2
UR

KIROLAK FZ
UR =

KIROLAK

Harrobikoa O
Harrobikoa 13
Harrobikoa 13
Harrobikoa 13
Harrobikoa 11
Harrobikoa 14
Harrobikoa 4
Harrobikoa 2

Harrobikoa

Harrobikoa

Harrobikoa

Harrobikoa

Egoera  Titularra Ordezkoa

O OO pFr OO0 Fr b

NORTINDALDONOSTIARRA

NORTINDZ
DONOSTIA

Klubaren klubaren Estropada Denbor
sailkpena puntuak kopurua onena

W N WWWAHA

92
79
23
24
36
23

10:02,0:
10:24,0:
10:44,0(
10:37,9
10:50,4-
10:59,2:
11:08,0
11:19,2(



